
Ceiling mount commercial air cleaner
featuring Hepa-Flow CPZ ™  Technology
with three-speed remote switch

CA118 Media Air Cleaner

Denny Barringer



CA118 Speci�cations

The CA118 is a highly 
e�ective, cost e�cient
system for capturing air-
borne particles and VOCs in 
your facility

•  Specifically designed for 
commercial drop ceilings with 
tight clearances, the CA118 media 
air cleaner fits neatly into any two-
by-four foot drop ceiling 
opening.

•  This attractive white grille blends 
into any décor, making the CA118  
especially suitable for areas where 
cleaner air and aesthetics are 
important.

•  The one-piece grille swings down 
for easy access to the prefilters, 
media filters and sorbent media. 
The grill is removable for ease of 
cleaning.

•  A three-speed forward curve direct-
drive maintenance free motor and 
efficient Coanda airflow, combine 
to re-circulate filtered air throughout 
the room.

•  Choose 95% at 0.3 efficiency hos-
pital-grade filters, along with CPZ™ 
sorbent media, to help capture 
particles and reduce odors, gases 
and VOCs.

Particles aren’t 
always the problem

Anywhere gases, odors and volatile 
organic compounds (VOCs) are a 
part of doing business – you’ll want 
an air cleaner that includes CPZ™ 
sorbent media. Depending on your 
particular application, we can adjust 
the CPZ™ formula to solve your spe-
cific need. Honeywell CPZ™ sorbent 
media is specifically formulated for 
maximum efficiency at reducing a 
broad range of gases-odors-VOCs.

Model Dimensions
Air�ow (CFM)Electrical Rating

120V, 60 Hz

220V, 50/60 Hz

120V, 60 Hz

220V, 50/60 Hz

Filter

(1) 95% AT 0.3 MICRON HOSPITAL

GRADE MEDIA FILTER, (2) 7 LB

 CPZ™ SORBENT MEDIA MODULES

AND ONE PREFILTER

(1) 99.97% HEPA GRADE MEDIA

 FILTER, (2) 7 LB CPZ™ SORBENT

 MEDIA MODULES AND ONE

 PREFILTER

 CA118C1009

CA118C1017

CA118C1060

CA118C2060

High Med Low

LENGTH : 47.75” 

WIDTH : 23.5”

HEIGHT: 12.5”

425

375

400

350

300

225

275

225

175

150

150

125

CA118 CPZ™

Casino Air Incorporated
Phone: 800-488-2326
Fax: 800-377-4247
sales@casinoair.com
www.casinoair.com


