



Ceiling mount commercial air cleaner featuring Hepa-Flow CPZ [™] Technology with three-speed remote switch

The CA118 is a highly effective, cost efficient system for capturing airborne particles and VOCs in your facility

- Specifically designed for commercial drop ceilings with tight clearances, the CA118 media air cleaner fits neatly into any twoby-four foot drop ceiling opening.
- This attractive white grille blends into any décor, making the CA118 especially suitable for areas where cleaner air and aesthetics are important.
- The one-piece grille swings down for easy access to the prefilters, media filters and sorbent media. The grill is removable for ease of cleaning.
- A three-speed forward curve directdrive maintenance free motor and efficient Coanda airflow, combine to re-circulate filtered air throughout the room.

Choose 95% at 0.3 efficiency hospital-grade filters, along with CPZ™ sorbent media, to help capture particles and reduce odors, gases and VOCs.

Particles aren't always the problem

Anywhere gases, odors and volatile organic compounds (VOCs) are a part of doing business – you'll want an air cleaner that includes CPZ[™] sorbent media. Depending on your particular application, we can adjust the CPZ[™] formula to solve your specific need. Honeywell CPZ[™] sorbent media is specifically formulated for maximum efficiency at reducing a broad range of gases-odors-VOCs.





CA118 CPZ™



CA118 Specifications

Model	Electrical Rating	Airflow (CFM)			Filter	Dimensions
		High	Med	Low	riitei	DIMENSIONS
CA118C1009	120V, 60 Hz	425	300	175	(1) 95% AT 0.3 MICRON HOSPITAL GRADE MEDIA FILTER, (2) 7 LB	LENGTH : 47.75" WIDTH : 23.5" HEIGHT: 12.5"
CA118C1017	220V, 50/60 Hz	375	225	150	CPZ™ SORBENT MEDIA MODULES AND ONE PREFILTER	
CA118C1060	120V, 60 Hz	400	275	150	(1) 99.97% HEPA GRADE MEDIA FILTER, (2) 7 LB CPZ™ SORBENT	
CA118C2060	220V, 50/60 Hz	350	225	125	MEDIA MODULES AND ONE PREFILTER	

Casino Air Incorporated Phone: 800-488-2326 Fax: 800-377-4247 sales@casinoair.com www.casinoair.com

